
Name Email Phone Number Location Willing to Travel Sermon Links
Anderson, HR, Rev. Paul craberson@aol.com 240 461 8818  Distance doesn't matter
Baer, Rev. David dbaer@thepresbytery.org 240-514-5352 Distance doesn't matter
Bellis, Rev. Alice Ogden aobellis@gmail.com  DC Under 10 miles
Brown, Rev. Jean Brown.jean62@gmail.com
Brubaker, Rev. Crawford brubaker.crawford@gmail.com 504-214-7513 VA Under 10 miles
Clark, Rev. Nancy revnjbclark@gmail.com 301-367-3582  Distance doesn't matter
Coyle, Rev. Jean jeancoyle@verizon.net 703-765-2963 Va (Alexandria/Fairfax Co) Under 40 miles
Ensign, Rev. Dr. David rev.dr.david.ensign@gmail.com Va (Arlington) Under 40 miles Ensign Sermon
Evans, Rev. Abigail Abigail.evans@ptsem.edu DC Under 10 miles
Fauntleroy, Rev. Whitney revwhit8184@gmail.com
Givens, Rebekah (CPM candidate) rebekahlgivens@gmail.com Distance doesn't matter
Gordon, Rev. Norm ngordon0522@gmail.com MD (Germantown) Under 40 miles Gordon Sermon
Hansen, Rev. Rich Rphansen01@gmail.com MD (Annapolis) Under 40 miles
Harris, Rev. Robert bob@bobharriscoaching.com
Henthorne, Rev. Hilaire hhenthorne@cox.net 571-228-3075 VA (Kingstowne) Under 40 miles Henthorne Sermon
Jeltema, Rev. Dave david.jeltema@gmail.com
Kenkeremath, Rev. Lisa lisa.kenkeremath@gmail.com VA Under 40 miles Rev. Lisa Kenkeremath
Kinzer, Rev. Lloyd lwkinzer@gmail.com   Distance doesn't matter
Koppel, Rev. Dr. Michael rev.dr.koppel@gmail.com 240-938-9468 MD (Silver Spring) Distance doesn't matter
Lee, Rev. Anthony docralee@aol.com
Lee, Rev. Eunjee (Stella) Stellalee758@gmail.com VA (Centerville) Under 20 miles
Littlejohn, Elder Jesy jlittlejohn0712@gmail.com Distance doesn't matter
Macdonald, Rev. Shawn svmacd at mac.com
McIlwain, Elder Shani info@shanimcilwain.com 202-386-8094  Distance doesn't matter McIlwain Sermon
Meek, Rev. Craig craigmeek7@gmail.com DC Under 20 miles
Molina-Moore, Rev. John jmolinamoore@thepresbytery.org Distance doesn't matter
Neal, Rev. Nancy rev.nancyneal@gmail.com 347-661-5652 DC Under 40 miles
Phillips, Rev. Paul K. pastorpkphillips@gmail.com 520-444-3758 VA (Fairfax) Under 40 miles
Pruchnicki, Elizabeth elpruchnicki@gmail.com MD (Montgomery County) Under 20 miles Elizabeth Pruchnicki (sermon at 40:20-55:55 mark)
Pullen, Rev. Mary Map325akp@yahoo.com 336-302-5361  Distance doesn't matter
Rodawla, Rev. Jacob rodawla@hotmail.com
Schlageter, Rev. Matthew MSCHLAGET2@childrensnational.org (828) 779-4095 DC Under 20 miles
Slayter, Michael (CRE) michaelslayter@outlook.com 407-201-0229 Northern VA Under 40 miles FUPCDC.org
Smoot, Rev. Jonathan jonathanfsmoot@gmail.com
Snyder, Rev. Eric ejs.snyder@gmail.com 217-493-7238 MD (College Park) Under 40 miles Retired. Can be provided if asked
Sphuler McCabe, Tara tspuhlermccabe@thepresbytery.org 240-514-5358 Distance doesn't matter (Unavailable the month of July 2024)
Stanton-Hoyle, HR, Rev. Lynn lynn.stantonhoyle@gmail.com 703-472-8078 VA (Fairfax) Under 20 miles
Sutton, Rev. Todd Todd_sutton72@hotmail.com 202-818-9034 Distance doesn't matter
Taylor, Rev. Catherine annarbor81@yahoo.com  Distance doesn't matter
Van Gorder, Charles cvango_20008@yahoo.com 202-244-5775 Distance doesn't matter
Walters, Rev. Laura laurawalters@alumni.utexas.net
Wellington, Rev. Robbie rwelling@american.edu 202-701-3190 MD (Silver Spring) Under 20 miles Wellington Sermon (Unavailable June - August 2024)
Whong, HR, Rev. Matthew mkwhong@aol.com 410-740-0608 MD (Columbia) Distance doesn't matter
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Yearick, Rev. Carrie carrieyearick@gmail.com 301-461-1006 MD (Gaithersburg) Under 20 miles
Yeo, Rev. Yun yeochon@hotmail.com
Yoo, Rev. John jcyoo_@hotmail.com 410 344-3764 MD (Columbia) Under 20 miles
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